
List Of NON- IT Companies with HR Mail ID-1
S.No. Company Name Mail ID 

1 Toyota Kirloskar Motor Pvt. Ltd. career@toyota-kirloskar.co.in

2 HGIEL  careers@hginfra.com

3 Surya Group career@groupsurya.in

4 Force Motors Ltd.  hr@force-mtu.com

5 Morris Garages India. ( MG MOTORS ) careers@mgmotors.co.in

6 DLF Construction hrd@dlf.in

7 East India Technologies Pvt. Ltd ( MNC ) emsrecuritment@eitpl.com
8 Jindal Aluminium Ltd. hr@jindalaluminium.com

9 Hamilton Housewares (Milton) careers@hamiltonindia.in

10 Maruti Suzuki ltd. recruitment@maruti.co.in

11 Sonalika Tractor Ltd. Sushma.singh@sonalika.com

12 Surbhi India Ltd hr@surbhiindia.com

13 Dabur ltd neha.sawant@dabur.com

14 Jaguar Land Rover India sshett12@partner.jaguarlandrover.com

15 Adityabirla Group gil-gan.admin@adityabirla.com
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16 Morris Garages India career@mgmotor.co.in

17 Tata Projects Ltd hr@tataprojects.in

18 Hyundai Motor India Ltd. career@hmie.co.in

19 Lava International ltd Careers@lavainternational.in 

20 Coal India Limited cil.delhi@coalindia.in

21 TATA Steel ltd. Cosec@tatasteel.com   
22 Uflex ltd. hr@uflexltd.com

23 Ingersoll Rand (India) Ltd
arshi.kapoor@irco.com

MEIA_Careers@irco.com

25 Hindustan Aeronautics Ltd recruitment@hal-india.com

26 Keller India hrd@kellerindia.com
27 Cairn Energy PLC cil.careers@cairnindia.com
28 Toyota Kirloskar Motor Pvt. Ltd. career@toyota-kirloskar.co.in

29 Force Motors Ltd. aacharya@forcemotors.com

30 Voltas Ltd . cacenquiry@voltas.com
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31 Polycab Ltd. anjali.shashi@polycab.com

32 Jaipee Group hr@jaypee.in

33 Aecom ltd preeti.sharma@aecom.com

34 Siemens Group 

madhushri.chavare.ext@siemens.com

ankur.vachher@siemens.com

lakshita.ramakrishnan@siemens.com

nishita.sachdev@siemens.com

35 Royal Enfield ltd. rprabu@royalenfield.com

36 Isuzu Motors India Private Limited hr.support@isuzu-india.com

37 Jaguar Landrover 

talent@jaguarlandrover.com

graduate@jaguarlandrover.com

apprent@jaguarlandrover.com

38 Nissan India careers.nissan@email.nissan.in

39 Minda Corporation 

jyoti.nautiyal@mindacorporation.com

training.cd@mindacorporation.com

ankita.popli@mindacorporation.com

40 Motherson Group 

satyaprakash.pandey@motherson.com

mirthula.sanju@motherson.com

mani.kandan@motherson.com

varun.suriya@motherson.com
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41 JBM GROUP 

Vivek.singh1@jbmgroup.com

amrainder.rai@jbmgroup.com

Deepika.Uppal@jbmgroup.com

parveen.kapasiya@jbmgroup.com

42 Mahindra First Choice Wheels Ltd chandan.ashwani@mahindra.com
43 Mahindra Logistics ltd SAIKIA.RATNADEEP@mahindra.com.

44 Mahindra &Mahindra Limited,
 yadav.shashi@mahindra.com
madesh.nagapriya@mahindra.com

45 Havells india Ltd

ashutosh.bhatt@havells.com
priti.awasthi@havells.com
parul.chauhan@havells.com
manish.chauhan@havells.com

46 voltas Ltd.

rohitdahiya@voltas.com

yuvrajpujara@voltas.com
Venkatesans@voltas.com

Ishikamoolchandani@voltas.com, 

47 Haier Appliances India Pvt Ltd  gaurav.choudhary@haierindia.com 

48 Hitachi Group niraj.singh.ar@hitachi.com

49 Hitachi Home Appliances recruitment.ahid@arcelik-hitachi.com

HD Hyundai Construction Equipment ltd. careers@hd.com 

Worley Rutuja.lokare@worley.com

50 Subros Ltd. anilsharmahr@subros.com
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